Position

Chief Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Fiscal Technical Spec IV
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Probation Aide

Juvenile Probation Assistant
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Department

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$99,943
$49,983
$49,134
$49,051
$46,163
$44,556
$41,957
$41,096
$36,376
$26,412

$8,294

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$121,861
$64,944
$64,944
$42,996
$54,180
$19,291
$46,713
$59,333
$28,921
$28,808
$13,118



