Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		Mono County	Probation	\$99,943	\$121,861
Deputy Probation Officer III		Mono County	Probation	\$49,983	\$64,944
Deputy Probation Officer III		Mono County	Probation	\$49,134	\$64,944
Deputy Probation Officer II		Mono County	Probation	\$49,051	\$42,996
Deputy Probation Officer II		Mono County	Probation	\$46,163	\$54,180
Fiscal Technical Spec IV		Mono County	Probation	\$44,556	\$19,291
Deputy Probation Officer II		Mono County	Probation	\$41,957	\$46,713
Probation Aide		Mono County	Probation	\$41,096	\$59,333
Juvenile Probation Assistant		Mono County	Probation	\$36,376	\$28,921
Deputy Probation Officer I		Mono County	Probation	\$26,412	\$28,808
Deputy Probation Officer II		Mono County	Probation	\$8,294	\$13,118